
Cumulative
Totals

Company Name Certificate No. NOx VOC NOx VOC
Applied Energy LLC 2010-000018-01 34.55 34.55 0.0
Cabrillo Enterprises, LLC 080527-01 1.25 34.55 1.25
Cabrillo Power II LLC 981518-01 1.16 35.71 1.25
Callaway Golf Co. 2012-ERC-000019 6.09 35.71 7.34

2012-ERC-000020 6.09 35.71 13.43
City of San Diego, Metropolitan Wastewater Dept. 950766-06 0.38 35.71 13.81

970821-02 22.76 35.71 36.57
Dynergy 2011-000050-01 0.95 36.66 36.57
General Dynamics Properties, Inc. 970809-02 1.26 37.92 36.57

970809-05 0.23 37.92 36.80
Grey K. Environmental Fund, LP 000098-01 2.10 37.92 38.90

060328-01 1.90 39.82 38.90
060328-02 2.20 42.02 38.90
060328-03 2.90 42.02 41.80
060328-04 0.54 42.02 42.34
060328-05 0.10 42.02 42.44
060328-06 0.30 42.02 42.74
060803-04 36.70 42.02 79.44
070731-01 20.70 42.02 100.14

Grossmont District Hospital 2019-ERC-000106 9.09 51.11 100.14
Hanson Aggregates, Pacific SW Region 980772-01 0.93 52.04 100.14

980772-03 0.26 52.04 100.40
Hughes-Aircraft Co., Electro-Opti Cal Systems 940261-01 1.06 52.04 101.46

940261-02 0.22 52.04 101.68
Koch Membrane Systems, Inc. APCD2013-ERC-000025 2.91 52.04 104.59
Kyocera America 2012-ERC-000022 16.70 68.74 104.59

2012-ERC-000023 7.60 68.74 112.19
Muht-Hei, Inc. 981002-01 0.18 68.74 112.37

981002-02 0.18 68.74 112.55
981002-03 0.18 68.74 112.73
981002-04 0.18 68.74 112.91
981002-05 0.57 68.74 113.48
981002-06 0.19 68.74 113.67
981002-07 2.23 68.74 115.90
981002-08 1.28 68.74 117.18
981002-09 0.18 68.74 117.36
981002-10 2.07 68.74 119.43
981002-11 1.28 68.74 120.71
981002-12 0.57 68.74 121.28
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National Steel & Shipbuilding 40995-02 0.18 68.92 121.28
40995-03 0.60 68.92 121.88
40996-02 0.04 68.96 121.88
40997-02 0.32 69.28 121.88
40997-03 0.02 69.28 121.90

Naval Air Station, North Island 991014-01 8.00 77.28 121.90
991015-01 3.30 80.58 121.90
991016-01 18.70 99.28 121.90

Naval Station, San Diego 950949-01 4.83 104.11 121.90
940206-01 0.67 104.78 121.90
940206-03 0.05 104.78 121.95

Navy Region Southwest 990223-01 12.02 116.80 121.95
Northrop-Grumman Ryan Aeronautical Center 975000-01 1.20 116.80 123.15
Olduvai Gorge LLC 070430-01 2.00 118.80 123.15

070502-01 14.72 133.52 123.15
070822-01 1.20 134.72 123.15
070822-02 0.10 134.72 123.25
070822-04 11.05 134.72 134.30
071004-01 10.80 134.72 145.10
071004-02 12.00 146.72 145.10
080527-01 16.90 146.72 162.00
080722-01 21.18 146.72 183.18

Otay Mesa Energy Center, LLC 983811-01 4.00 150.72 183.18
060324-01 0.40 150.72 183.58
060324-02 19.90 170.62 183.58

Otay Mesa Generating Co., LLC 000427-05 0.78 171.39 183.58
 000224-01 4.40 175.79 183.58
Performance Contracting Inc. 071217-01 1.00 175.79 184.58
Pio Pico Energy Center, LLC 2014-ERC-000034 6.60 175.79 191.18
Qualcomm 2013-000026 20.60 196.39 191.18
Rohr Inc., a Collins Aerospace Company 2019-ERC-000105 4.10 4.86 200.49 196.04
Saint-Gobain 2020-ERC-000109 8.20 200.49 204.24
Sherwin Williams 987553-01 7.46 200.49 211.70
Shipyard Supplies, Inc. 060824-02 1.00 200.49 212.70

070529-01 1.00 200.49 213.70
Solar Turbines  970123-04 10.00 210.49 213.70

950562-01 0.60 210.49 214.30
Southern California Edison Company 950171-01 0.51 211.00 214.30

950171-03 0.02 211.00 214.32
Surface Technologies 990325-01 1.48 211.00 215.80
United States Marine Corps 030507-01 3.00 214.00 215.80
US Foam 974375-03 0.10 214.00 215.90
SW Division, Naval Facilities Engineering Cmd. 954185-01 2.00 214.00 217.90

960709-01 9.00 214.00 226.90
970311-01 13.00 214.00 239.90

Page 2



Cumulative
Totals

Company Name Certificate No. NOx VOC NOx VOC

CLASS A - ACTIVE ERC'S (TPY) - NOx & VOC

980511-03 3.15 214.00 243.05
980521-02 13.25 214.00 256.30
980529-02 7.40 214.00 263.70

Unisys Corporation 901238-01 3.66 214.00 267.36
921410-01 1.25 214.00 268.61
940577-01 2.95 214.00 271.56

USN Communications Station 940560-01 2.40 216.40 271.56
940560-04 0.05 216.40 271.60
940561-01 0.12 216.52 271.60
940561-03 0.00 216.52 271.60
940562-01 0.12 216.64 271.60
940562-03 0.00 216.64 271.60

Veterans Administration Hospital 979555-01 1.90 218.54 271.60
TOTALS (tons/year) = 218.54 271.60
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